
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB 
Bid No.  2024-0291-B 

Police Building HVAC Retrofit 
Project No. FAC-F-7626 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, March 28, 2024 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1445 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  1 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 6 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Air Conditioning Innovative Solutions, Inc.  $282,987.31 

Chrome Heating & Air Conditioning, LLC $420,915.00 

Acumen Enterprises, Inc. $422,000.00 

Denali Construction Services (Denali CS) $428,997.68 

GMR HEATING AND AIR LLC $490,694.00 

Decker Mechanical (DMI CORP) $508,056.00 

  

Recommended Vendor: 
  
Air Conditioning Innovative Solutions, Inc.  $282,987.31 

 
 
 

  
  
  

 

Ruth Escalera  
4/10/2024 

 Ruth Escalera ,  Senior Buyer  Date 
 


